
 

INTEGRAL FORMATION® FEE SCHEDULE  
ACADEMIC YEAR:   2017 – 2018 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

PROGRAMS 

 

FEE  
(PER CHILD) 

1ST & 2ND CHILD 

 

FEE AFTER GRANT 
3RD CHILD 

 
FEE AFTER GRANT 

4TH CHILD 

Junior Kindergarten  

 5 Full Days 
$11,350 $8,350 $5,350 

Junior Kindergarten  

5 Half Days – Mornings only 
$6,150 $ 4,650 $ 3,150 

Kindergarten to 
Grade 6 

$10,950 $7,950 $4,950 

Grades 7 to 9 
 

$11,450 $8,450 $5,450 

Grades 10 to 12 
 

$12,450 $9,450 $6,450 

INTEGRAL FORMATION FEE FAMILY CAP:    $34,000 

OTHER FEES 

Supply Fees (JK - Grade 6) $100 Per student 

Outdoor Ed Fees  (Gr. 7 – 9) $375 Per student 

 
 
Additional Fees 
 

Application Fee: $200 

Family Bond Program: $10,000  (refunded when last child leaves the school) 

 
 
Payment Options 
 

Option 1: One payment on June 1st  

Option 2: 10 equal monthly installments (June 1st to March 1st) 


